
Итоги Герценовской внутривузовской олимпиады 

29 января 2026 года 

Подпорожье и Лодейное поле 

БИОЛОГИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Абдуллоев Мухаммад Нуруллоевич 28 Участник 

Архипова Ольга Андреевна 63 Участник 

Бабец Анна Васильевна 75 Победитель 

Василевский Матвей Владимирович 65 Участник 

Григорьева Виктория Сергеевна 22 Участник 

Дорофеева Валерия Ивановна 22 Участник 

Кручинина Екатерина Ивановна 33 Участник 

Крючков Илья Николаевич 25 Участник 

Пантелеева Александра Андреевна 44 Участник 

Позднякова Мария Ильинична 21 Участник 

Спасова Вера Вячеславовна 58 Участник 

Чистякова Валерия Андреевна 45 Участник 

Фокина Диана Андреевна 57 Участник 

 

ГЕОГРАФИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Моисеева Диана Дмитриевна 40 Участник 

Ежова Екатерина Алексеевна 20 Участник 

Мохова Анастасия Сергеевна 22 Участник 

Кушеварев Илья Раминович 28 Участник 

Горб Алексей Павлов 40 Участник 

Сергеева Арина Дмитриевна 50 Участник 

Журавлёв Тимофей Михайлович 50 Участник 

 

ИНФОРМАТИКА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Алексеев Даниил Артемович 9 из 20 (45%) Участник 

Звозсков Юрий Алексеевич 15 из 20 (75%) Победитель 

Савчук Тимур Ярославович 12 из 20 (60%) Участник 



Свитов Вячеслав Алексеевич 10 из 20 (50%) Участник 

Черняев Яков Александрович 10 из 20 (50%) Участник 

 

ИСТОРИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Архипова Елена Андреевна 35 Участник 

 

 

МАТЕМАТИКА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Сорокина Нина Михайловна 3/18 (17%) Участник 

Дельмухаметова Анастасия  Руслановна 2/18 (%) Участник 

Черняев Яков Александрович 1/18 (6%) Участник 

Сергеева Арина Дмитриевна 3/18 (17%) Участник 

Карлина Анастасия Антоновна 11/18 (61 %) Участник 

Евдокимов Михаил Алексеевич 12/18 (67%) Участник 

Шарапов Никита Алексеевич 12/18 (67%) Участник 

Звозсков Юрий Алексеевич 7/18 (39%) Участник 

Алексеев Даниил Артемович 2/18 (%) Участник 

Савчук Тимур Ярославович 5/18 (28 %) Участник 

Миллер Герман Сергеевич 7/18 (39%) Участник 

Майорова Елизавета  Дмитриевна 3/18 (17%) Участник 

Свитов Вячеслав Алексеевич 6/18 (33%) Участник 

Дорофеева Валерия Ивановна 7/18 (39%) Участник 

 

ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Андреева Алина Павловна 78 Победитель 

Фесенко Дарина Викторовна 76 Победитель 

Фокина Диана Андреевна 81 Победитель 

Архипова Елена Андреевна 15 Участник 



Василевский Матвей Владимирович 52 Участник 

Верещагина Дарина Александровна 1 Участник 

Горб Алексей Павлович 6 Участник 

Гребнева Агния Константиновна 44 Участник 

Гурьянова Кристина Сергеевна 20 Участник 

Дельмухаметова Анастасия Руслановна 13 Участник 

Евсеева Виктория Константиновна 11 Участник 

Егодова Анастасия Сергеевна 17 Участник 

Ежова Екатерина Алексеевна 10 Участник 

Кипрушова Лада Владимировна 15 Участник 

Ковалева Александра Сергеевна 8 Участник 

Крук Анна Александровна 17 Участник 

Крючков Илья Николаевич 9 Участник 

Лебедева Екатерина Романовна 13 Участник 

Майорова Елизавета Дмитриевна 15 Участник 

Малахова Анастасия Владимировна 13 Участник 

Назарова Ксения Кирилловна 27 Участник 

Николаев Иван Алексеевич 10 Участник 

Родионова Виктория Александровна 18 Участник 

Свитов Вячеслав Алексеевич 20 Участник 

Таракова Анастасия Александровна 13 Участник 

Тимошина Ярослава Александровна 36 Участник 

Томчук Анастасия Алексеевна 13 Участник 

Усанова Юлия Александровна 12 Участник 

 

ПСИХОЛОГИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Андреева Алина Павловна 40 Участник 

Гребнева Агния Константиновна 44 Участник 

Дельмухаметова Анастасия Руслановна 46 Участник 



Долбилина Варвара Андреевна 46 Участник 

Крючков Илья Николаевич 44 Участник 

Кушеварев Илья Романович 52 Участник 

Николаева Дарья Денисовна 58 Участник 

Павлова Варвара Романовна 31 Участник 

Савинова Вероника Сергеевна 54 Участник 

Станкевич Анастасия Игоревна 42 Участник 

Тимошина Ярослава Александровна 58 Участник 

 

РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Алюкова Алекса Романовна 30 Участник 

Андреева Алина Павловна 37 Участник 

Архипкова Елена Андреевна 19 Участник 

Григорьева Виктория Сергеевна 38 Участник 

Дорофеева Валерия Ивановна 49 Участник 

Евсеева Виктория Константиновна 39 Участник 

Журавлев Тимофей Михайлович 35 Участник 

Карлина Анастасия Антоновна 32 Участник 

Карпушев Павел Константинович 32 Участник 

Лебедева Екатерина Романовна 32 Участник 

Малахова Анастасия Владимировна 37 Участник 

Миллер Герман Сергеевич 47 Участник 

Моисеева Диана Дмитриевна 41 Участник 

Николаев Иван Алексеевич 29 Участник 

Спасова Вера Вячеславовна 37 Участник 

Тимошина Ярослава Александровна 37 Участник 

 

 

 

 

 



ФИЗИКА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Звозсков Юрий Алексеевич 70 Участник 

Савчук Тимур Ярославович 36 Участник 

 

ФИЗИЧЕСКАЯ КУЛЬТУРА 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Бобилева Валентина Андреевна 40 Участник 

 

ХИМИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Камовская Анастасия Евгеньевна 77,00 Победитель 

Туркина Александра Романовна 75,00 Победитель 

Родионова Виктория Александровна 54,00 Участник 

Карпушев Павел Константинович 38,00 Участник 

Архипова Ольга Андреевна 21,00 Участник 

 

ЭКОЛОГИЯ 

Фамилия Имя Отчество 
Количество 

баллов 

Статус 

(Победитель/ 

участник) 

Абдуллоев Мухаммад Нуруллоевич 15 Участник 

Позднякова Мария Ильинична 15 Участник 

 


